		en addante.
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE	DATE	July 9, 2020
	Contract Modification:	No. 1 (Final)
	CONTRACT #:	148-2019
PROJECT: Dartmouth Drive Culvert Replacement Bid No. 63-2019 Resolution No. 386-2019		
TO: Churchill McGee, LLC 1315-C W. Main St Lexington, KY 40508		
Original Contract Amount	800000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$500 DO
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications		00,00e,700
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications		0%
Existing Contract Amount		77 900
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages)	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	\$3,916.29
Percent Change of This Contract Modification 1%		1%
Original Contract Amount		\$507.900.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications		\$3,916.29
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications	- C-440000000000000000000000000000000000	1%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order		\$511,816
Recommended by (Proj. Engr.)	ingr.)	Date B/C
Accepted by (Consultant)		Date
Accepted by		Date 8/5/20
Approved by 6m3 of the CAM (Director)		Date 2/1/2020
Approved by (Comr	(Commissioner)	Date
Approved by (Mayo	(Mayor or CAO)	Date

\$ 3,916.29	£						
					Net (increase) in contract price	ncrease)	Net (ir
\$ 9,316.29				822222	Total increase	I Otal Illicrease	- Otal
	\$ 5,400.00		with approve				2 1
*	20120000000000000000000000000000000000		accessors and a	SASSASSAS	Total decrease	Total decrease	Total
<i>;</i>	1 						
9	1						***************************************
· ·	⇔						
\$	€7 -						
•	€9						
•	•	NAMA					
\$	€A					Name of the last o	
,	49					1	
•	4						
to I	₩				(Contract Extended to May 22, 2020)		
t.	€A				158 Calendar Days to the Construction Schedule	5 ADD	
1	\$ 5,400.00	5,400.00	- -	EA	drop.	4 DEL	
\$ 3,105.00	С	\$ 3,105.00		EA	-	3 ADD	-
\$ 1,986.29	↔	1,986.29	↔	Ę	Driveway Repair	2 ADD	
\$ 4,225.00	-	\$ 4,225.00		EA	Tie-in the upstream storm system to the new box Culvert.	1 ADD	
Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	Unit Price	Quantity	Units	Description of changes	ADD /	No.
	ans and specifications;	om the contract pl	changes fro	ollowing	You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications:		
		**************************************	Trickly desired the light of th		Churchill McGee, LLC	Ö	
Memorian/AMP (Ibm.)	devel brank				Dartmouth Drive Culvert Replacement	Project:	פַ
	148-2019	CONTRACT #:					
9000000	No. 1 (Final)	Contract Mod #:			CONTRACT MODIFICATION		
	July 9, 2020	DATE:		NIC.	TEXTS OF THE ORDAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT		

			Page 3 of 3			
	HISTISIOATION SOR OUANOS	PROJECT:	Dartmouth Drive Culvert Replacement			
١.	JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE	CONTRACT NO.	148-2019			
	i (100 res) esta a la companya esta	CHANGE ORDER:	No. 1			
1.	 Necessity for change: To provide site restoration to areas disturbed by construction & was not included in orginal bid. These changes extend the time of completion by 158 calendar days. The final contract completion date is May 22, 2020. 					
2.	Is proposed change an alternate bid?YesX_No					
3.	Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project?Yes _X_No					
	If "Yes", explain.					
4.	Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A					
5.	Has consent of surety been obtained?YesX_Not Necessary					
6.	Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage?Yes _X_No					
	If "Yes", will the policies be extended?YesNo					
7.						
8.	Effect on contract completion date: Extend Construction 158 Calendar Days (May 22, 2020)					
	A CORT.	Mayor	Date			